
Platz   Name Ringe Klasse

Deckergebnis

11. Schießen

1. Huber Michael 1865 Schützenklasse

2. Hochfeldt Manfred 1863 Schützenklasse

3. Probsdorfer Florian 1823 Schützenklasse

4. Füracker Verena 1802 Junioren A weiblich

5. Probsdorfer Walter 1799 Senioren A

6. Steinhof Oliver 1789 Schützenklasse

7. Hammerschmidt Gerhard 1779 Senioren C

8. Widmair Willi 1748 Senioren C

9. Zeiler Adolf 1719 Senioren A 169

10. Füracker Thomas 1719 Altersklasse 166

11. Braun Otto 1697 Senioren C

12. Kölbl Anton 1671 Altersklasse

13. Riedmair Michael 1617 Schützenklasse

14. Hofner Markus 1590 Schützenklasse

15. Karchhammer Franz-Josef 1582 Senioren A

16. Probsdorfer Heidi 1526 Damen-Alterskl.

17. Lechner Michael 1371 Senioren C

Junioren A weiblich Ringe

1. Füracker Verena 1802

Schützenklasse Ringe

1. Huber Michael 1865

2. Hochfeldt Manfred 1863

3. Probsdorfer Florian 1823

4. Steinhof Oliver 1789

5. Riedmair Michael 1617

6. Hofner Markus 1590

Damenklasse-Altersklasse Ringe

1. Probsdorfer Heidi 1526

Altersklasse Ringe

1. Füracker Thomas 1719

2. Kölbl Anton 1671

Senioren A Ringe

1. Probsdorfer Walter 1799

2. Zeiler Adolf 1719

3. Karchhammer Franz-Josef 1582

Senioren C Ringe

1. Hammerschmidt Gerhard 1779

2. Widmair Willi 1748

3. Braun Otto 1697

4. Lechner Michael 1371
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